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10

1

12
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

0309000312

0309000752

0309000910

0309000832

0309001389

0309001540

0309003955

0309003642

0309004046

0309001290

0309001821

0309003605

0309003934

0309000662

0309000249

0409000303

0309000120

0409003319

0409006059

0309006877

0309008748

0309005457

0309006612

SHRINARAYAN PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

ATUL KUMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

GANESH KUMAR PATEL

MOHAMMAD TAUFEEQ

RAKESH PANDEY

CHHOTE LAL SINGH

MAHAVEER VERMA

SHYAM BABU SHUKLA

FAHEEMUDDEEN KHAN

SHRIKANT YADAV

MADHU BALA

REENA SAINI

ANURADHA

ANURANJANA

ABHISHEK KUMAR PAL

PRAMOD

ABHISHECK KUMAR RAI

SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN

MAHARAJ NARAYAN

PANDEY

RAMENDRA KUMAR

RAM DULAR YADAV

RAM KALAP MISHRA

PHOOL SINGH

SHYAMLAL

SUKH LAL YADAV

CHANDRIKA PATEL

NOOR MOHAMMAD

CHINTA MANI PANDEY

BASHISHTH SINGH

RAM KISHOR

MADAN MOHAN

SHUKLA

MAHEEUDDEEN KHAN

RAM CHANDRA YADAV

RAM LAKHAN

SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI

LALMAN KATIYAR

SAHAS RAM

GHARIBHARAN PAL

RAMBACHAN

RAMA SHANKER RAI

B S CHAUHAN

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

0309008261

0309007376

0409006407

0309004548

0309005163

0309006109

0309008257

0309006741

0309005316

0309008646

0309008523

0309004517

0309011028

0309010875

0309010540

0309012969

0309011967

0309011762

0409011753

0309013612

0309010976

0409010765

0309013230

0309009955
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DEEPAK KUMAR KANDU

VIJAYPAL SINGH

NIRMAL ASHADEVI RAMPAL

PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI

JAYKARAN VERMA

RAGHVENDRA SINGH PAL

ABHISHEK SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI

VIJAY PAL SINGH

MOHD TAHIR FIROZ KHAN

JITENDRA KUMAR

ABHILASHA SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY

SUSHIL KUMAR

BABITA MISHRA

RAJ KUMAR

NRIPENDRA BAHADUR

VERMA

GIRIJESH KUMAR SHAHI

SHAKUNTALA SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR

VIKASH SINGH

MAMTA BHARTI

RAM SINGH YADAV

SUSHEEL KUMAR

RADHEY SHYAM KANDU

TEJPAL SINGH

RAMPAL NIRMAL

SATYA NARAYAN TIWARI

SURAJ PAL

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

SANTOSH BAHADUR

SINGH

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

FOOL SINGH

MOHD YASEEN KHAN

KAMLESH KUMAR

SHIV RAM SINGH

KRIPA SHANKER PANDEY

RAGHUVIR SINGH

ADITYA PRAKASH

MISHRA

PREM CHANDRA

DAN BAHADUR VERMA

HARI LAL SHAHI

KAMLA PRASAD

GULAB SINGH

VEERENDRA SINGH

SABHA DEEN

RAM LALIT YADAV

MAHI PAL SINGH

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

08/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

0309009276

0309008763

0309011323

0309012410

0309011450

0309013346

0309015585

0309017185

0309017002

0309017214

0309017486

0309013725

0309015136

0309015981

0309016615

0309013972

0309014858

0309014460

0309015814

0309015776

0309016045

0309014525

0309014981

0309019449
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VIKAS KUMAR TIWARI

JITENDRA KUMAR

JITENDRA SINGH

RAM SEWAK MOURYA

RAM PRAVESH YADAV

MRITYUNJAY SINGH

MANISH GAUTAM

MANISH KUMAR SINGH

GURUNAM SINGH

SUBHASH CHANDRA

PANDEY

MUMATAJ

MANEESH KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR PATEL

DEVENDRA NATH GIRI

SYED IQTIDAR HAIDER

NAQVI

SANTOSH KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR DUBEY

BANDANA DEVI

SUBASH CHAND

VINAY KUMAR VERMA

MANISH KUMAR

MANGAL SINGH

DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR JAIN

ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI

BHOLA NATH

RAJESHWAR SINGH

SIYA RAM MOURYA

RAM AVTAR YADAV

RAJENDRA SINGH

KRISHNA KANT SINGH

RAM NARAYAN SINGH

DHANTTER SINGH

TILAKDHARI PANDEY

GAPPOO KHAN

AYODHYA PRASAD

RAM LAKHAN PATEL

TRIBHUWAN NATH GIRI

INTIKHAB HAIDER NAQVI

BRIJ NANDAN PRASAD

SHARMA

VASUDEV DUBEY

RAMDHANI SINGH

SOCHAN

HARIDAWAR VERMA

MATA PRASAD DWIVEDI

RAM KRIPAL SINGH

KAMALESH KUMAR

MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch I -
Morning

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

10/01/2020

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

09:00 AM
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

el

92

93

94

95

0309022154

0309020384

0309017681

0309018409

0309022859

0309020296

0309020598

0309020153

0309019316

0309019485

0309020572

0309020575

0309022565

0309018998

0309017507

0309020674

0309023011

0309024422

0309025087

0309023185

0309025222

0309023278

0309023129

0309023659
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SUDHIR KUMAR DUHAREY

KOUSHLESH KUMAR

DIVAKAR

DEVINDRA SINGH

RAJEEV ANAND

ARVIND KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

SHASHI KALA PATEL

VINOD KUMAR

MANJEET KUMAR

SARDAR BHAGAT SINGH

TINKU

MANOJ KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

PANKAJ

SUDHAKAR SINGH

SACHIN GUPTA

HARIOM SINGH

PAVAN KUMAR PANDEY

MANOJ KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR

RAM RATAN DUHAREY

RAJA RAM DIVAKAR

GAJENDRA SINGH

COLLECTOR PRASAD

SUNDER LAL

MADAN SINGH

KRISHANA PAL

VISHVA NATH PATEL

SUDARSHAN RAM

RADHE LAL

KARNA SINGH

KALI RAM

TALEVAR SINGH

SHRI RAM

SURYA NATH

RAM NARESH SINGH

BHARAT LAL GUPTA

RAGHURAJ SINGH

GOVIND KANT PANDEY

RAMA KANT TRIPATHI

RAM KISHOR

SHIV JI PANDEY

RAM SINGH

RAJNATH YADAV

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

0309024153

0309024889

0309023076

0309024798

0309023021

0309025076

0309023133

0309025366

0309024494

0309023522

0309030477

0309028062

0309026060

0309026130

0309030537

0309027549

0309033101

0309030705

0309027170

0309030872

0409028548

0309032419

0309028906

0309032540
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SHEELENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR YADAV

ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

VIPIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

SHATISH KUMAR YADAV

NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SUKESH RANJAN
SRIVASTAVA

HARIDUTT YADAV

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI

BIRENDRA KUMAR

RANJEET KUMAR SAROJ

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR DIVAKAR

DINESH KUMAR

MANOJ SINGH YADAV

RANJIT KUMAR BHARTI

SATISH KUMAR

PRETTY PUSHKAR

ASHISH KUMAR YADAVA

NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV

MAHESH CHANDRA

SHARMA

RAMIJI

RAM BALI YADAV

CHANDRIKA PRASAD

TRIPATHI

VIDYA TIWARI

PHOOL CHAND PATEL

RAM BISHUN YADAV

RAM VEER SHARMA

SATYA PRAKASH

SRIVASTAVA

SATIRAM YADAV

PRATAP BAHADUR

SINGH

DINESH MANI TRIPATHI

RAJIT RAM CHAUDHARY

RAM JATAN

JAGDISH PRASAD SINGH

KISHAN LAL

CHET RAM

KAMLA SINGH YADAV

THAKURI

CHARAN SINGH

RAMESH CHANDRA

JAY PRAKASH YADAVA

PARAS NATH YADAV

KUNJ BIHARI YADAV

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM
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120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

0309026507

0309031901

0309025529

0309025619

0309029929

0309026649

0309030441

0309026492

0309031513

0309031880

0309029795

0309029337

0309028792

0309032138

0309033124

0309027263

0309025880

0309032134

0309031510

0309031525

0309029349

0309030847

0309032703

0409028973
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PAWAN KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

ARVIND KUMAR GAUTAM

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

DILIP KUMAR RAI

SARVESH KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR

BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH

UPENDRA SINGH

AKHILESH KUMAR CHAUBEY

SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH

ANJANI KUMAR GAUTAM

LACHHMI KANT YADAV

KANHAIYA LAL

BIRAT YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR

RATNESH CHANDRA

MANTHOO LAL MAURYA

RAJESH KUMAR SAROJ

PIYUSH KUMAR JHA

KAVITA SAROJ

SHILPI SINGH

CHANDRA PAL SINGH

RAMA SHANKAR

PRABHU DAYAL

NATHU RAM

JAI PRAKASH SINGH

DHARAM PAL SINGH

SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI

RAM SWAROOP YADAV

HARENDRA SINGH

RAM SINGH

JITENDRAPAL SINGH

RATHORE

ANJANI KUMAR
CHAUBEY

SUBHASH CHANDRA

SINGH

AWADH BIHARI SINGH

MAHABAL YADAV

LALLAN PRASAD

KAMATA SINGH YADAV

VIJAY BAHADUR

JIYA RAM PANDEY

RAJA RAM

RAMA SHANKAR SAROJ

SHIV DEV JHA

RAMA SHANKAR SAROJ

SUNDAR LAL

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

11/01/2020

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM
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144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

0309028417

0309029031

0309038234

0309034584

0409037983

0409041512

0309039741

0309036499

0309041247

0309034774

0309036686

0309034150

0309035286

0309033749

0309040587

0309036989

0309033811

0309041356

0309033793

0309038721

0309035090

0309036928

0309038177

0309033754
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AKHILESH KUMAR

SAMAY PRAKASH PATHAK

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

LAL MAHENDRA KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

KM MAMTA SINGH

SEEMA

DURGENDRA PRATAP SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

PRABHAT KUMAR TRIPATHI

SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY

NEERAJ PANDEY

RAVI KUMAR UPADHYAY

NEERAJ KUMAR

RAJIV KUMAR SONKAR

PRABHAKAR SINGH

RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

YUGLESH SINGH

SHIV PUJAN KUREEL

DOLLY

RAVI PRATAP SHUKLA

PRIYANKA SONWANI

ALTAF

SUNIL KUMAR

OM PRAKESH

RAM YAGYA PATHAK

MUNNAR YADAV

AMAR NATH LAL

SRIVASTAVA

LOK BANDHU SINGH

GAJRAJ SINGH

RAVINDRA PRATAP

SINGH

PHOOL CHANDRA SINGH

PURUSHOTTOM MANI

TRIPATHI

RAM UJAGIR
CHAUDHARY

RAMA KANT PANDEY

MARKANDAY UPADHYAY

SANT KUMAR

BABU RAM SONKAR

GULAB SINGH

DINESH KUMAR SINGH

GIRISH CHANDRA

SRIVASTAVA

BRIJESH BAHADUR

SINGH

ROOP NARAIN KUREEL

MAHAMOOD ALI

DILIP KUMAR SHUKLA

VIJAY KUMAR SONWANI

SHABBIR ALI

MAHENDRA KUMAR

Batch | -
Morning

Batch I -
Morning

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
Afternoon

Batch Il -
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RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH

RAJIV RANJAN PANDEY

PRIYANKA GUPTA

PRIYANKA SINGH

YASHWANT SINGH

SHIVENDRA KUMAR PATEL

MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA

RAVI PRATAP SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH

SAURABH KUMAR SINGH

SUNNY NAMDEO

RAVI KUMAR

KIRAN

KM ARCHANA

RAJMAN

SHRI KANT KUMAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA

REENA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

SUBASH CHANDRA

PANDEY

SHRI NARAYAN GUPTA

KAPIL DEV SINGH

TEJ BAHADUR SINGH

JHAGARU PATEL

KOUSAL KISHORE

MISHRA
BHUPENDRA PRATAP

SINGH

RAM PRAKASH

AYODHYA SINGH

RAMESH CHANDRA

NAMDEO

RAM HRADAY PANDEY

DHUNMUN YADAV

SHAMBHU LAL

NAGENDRA

RAM BHARAT

ASHARAPHI GUPTA

LALIT KUMAR
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